

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No(s). 2728/2007

COMMR.OF CUSTOMS,MUMBAI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S AIRPORT AUTHORITY OF INDIA LTD.

Respondent(s)

Date : 30/09/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Yashank Adhyaru, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Arijit Prasad, Adv.  
Mr. Shankar Divate, Adv.  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s) M/s Keswani & Co.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At the request of the learned counsel for the respondent  
list the matter on 13.10.2015.

(Ashwani Thakur)  
COURT MASTER

(Renu Diwan)  
COURT MASTER

(No appearance slip has been given by the learned counsel for the  
respondent)

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
ASHWANI KUMAR  
Date: 2015.10.01  
15:15:37 IST  
Reason: